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District Contact Person Contact Information Address Per Day Rate
. . . office(@alpineacademyofrockford.com [ 5001 Forest View Ave
Alpine Academy Kim Strakeljahn R15-227-8894 Rockford IL $120.00 per day
$130.00/day
. Tessy De Hoyos tdehoyos@district1 00.com . Long term $160.00/day
Belvidere #100 R15-544-8554 1201 5th Ave Belvidere, IL Retired teachers
$185.00/day
subcaller@cusd322.org $115
Durand #322 Laurel Buss 1-815-248-2171 ext 125 200 W South St Durand, IL $181.48 long term
Easter Seals Sarah Rose srose(@eastersealschicago.org 8301 Mitchell Rd, 14.48/hour for
Machesney Park, IL paraprofessionals
. . Michelle.Washington@harlem122.org | 8605 North Second St $130.00
et Michelle Washington |} 254 771 5456 Machesney Park, IL $150 (beginning Day 15)
$20 per period
. o i
Hononegah #207 Gail Santopoalo el Lo ah.org 307 Salem St Rockton, IL $100 for 5 periods

1-815-624-5091

$230.84 Long term
beginning day 11

ewallen@jacksoncharterschool.org

Jackson Charter Emily Wallen 1-815-316-0093 315 Summit St $120.00/day
$110 Full Day
. Kathy McAtee KAT981@kellyservices.com 5410 Pine Lane $55 1/2 Day
Kinnikinnick #131 | 1 services) 1-708-887-8209 Roscoe, IL Long-term - $135
(beginning day 11)
North Boone #200 Kathy Prince kprince@nbeusd.org 6248 North Boone School $130 Long Term $140

815-765-3322

Rd, Poplar Grove, IL



mailto:office@alpineacademyofrockford.com
mailto:tdehoyos@district100.com
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$100.00/15 Days: $120

Pecatonica #321 . lisarosenkrans@pecschools.com 1300 Main St )
Lisa Rosenkrans 815-239-1639 ext 1001 Pecatonica, IL lzzlig(;gm'BA scale
o schultzl@prairiehill.org P $105
Prairie Hill #133 N.l kki Moffitt 815-389-2054 6605. Prairie Hill Rd South long term: BA scale
Lisa Schultz Beloit, IL
193.70
. . principal@rockfordigraschool.com 5921 Darlene Drive i
Rockford IQRA Mona Nizamuddin 815-713-9911 (815)397-6899 Rockford, IL $12-$15 per hour for Subs
pblack@rockfordlutheran.org 3411 N. Alpine Road, $13 per hour
Rockford Lutheran | Pam Black 815-877-9551 Rockford, IL 61114 $104 per day
Cari Picchioni T 501 7th Street $130
picchioni@ ff.org
Kosdonie 20 (Edustaff) wosliv bl Rockford, IL $140.00- Long Term
. . peight@rockton140.org 1050 East Union St .
Rockton #140 Jessica Peight R15.624-7143 Rockton, IL $125 Daily
Shirland #134 z[alclseySJon.es MACL896@kellyservices.com 2?12(1) NgrtIIiSt iBlOSt . BA scal
elly Services 1-708-887-8209 irland, ong term: scale
. . Isornson@sb320.org 850 Hayes Ave $125
South Beloit#320 | Lisa Sornson 815-389-3478 South Beloit, IL $17.69 hr Para
e e o 501 7th Street $130.00
picchioni@edustaff.org
Edustaff Cari Picchioni cpicchioni@edustaff.or Rockford, IL §140.00 Long term
. . lindgrenj@winnebagoschools.org 304 East McNair Rd $110/full day - $55/half
Winnebago #323 Jenny Lindgren 815.335.2456 ext 2601 Winnebago, IL day
Winnebago County Jessica Skaggs at Jessica.Skaggs@kellyservices.com 11971 Wagon Wheel Rd $105
Spec Ed Coop. Kelly Education 815-298-6624 Rockton, IL
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